W-AB(P)_D00074_01_D_XXEN/09.2015
Measuring current transformers of the
W…AB(P) series
2 W-AB(P)_D00074_01_D_XXEN/09.2015
W60AB measuring current transformer
Measuring current transformers of the
W…AB(P) series
Product description

Connecting wires
Ordering information
Type designation For device Art. No.
Snap-on mounting
W20AB, W35AB(P) B 9808 0501
W60AB(P) B 9808 0502
Accessories
Suitable system components
Type RCMA420 RCMA423 RCMS460/490
W20AB
W35AB(P)
W60AB(P)
W120AB –
W210AB –
Selection list
Type
designation Supply voltage US Type Art. No.
Power supply
units
AC 16…72 V/DC 9,6…94 V
DC, AC 42…66 Hz AN420-1 B 7405 3099
AC/DC 70…276 V
DC, AC 42…460 Hz AN420-2 B 9405 3100
AC 20…60 V; DC 18…72 V
DC, AC 50…60 Hz AN110-1 B 9405 3101
AC 90…264 V; DC 100…353 V
DC, AC 50…60 Hz AN110-2 B 9405 3102
  W-AB(P)_D00074_01_D_XXEN/09.2015 5
Dimension diagram
W…AB(P) series measuring current transformers
Mounting details
Screw mounting with mounting brackets:
W20AB, W35AB(P), W60AB(P)
Screw mounting: W120AB, W210AB
Snap-on mounting on DIN rail, for vertical or horizontal mounting:
W20AB, W35AB(P), W60AB(P)
Dimensions (mm)
Weight
Type A B C D E F G H
W20AB 30 56.3 50 76.4 48.5 ø 20 29.8 16.4 180 g
W35AB(P) 30 79.2 62 99.5 55 ø 35 41.7 20 350 g
W60AB(P) 37 116.4 79 135 67 ø 60 60.4 24 570 g
W120AB 37 191.5 116.5 210 67 ø 120 98 33.5 1920 g
W210AB 45 304.5 173 323 80 ø 210 154.5 45 5800 g
Tolerance: ± 0.5 mm
Dimensions (mm)
Type A B C D
W35 (mounting with 2 mounting brackets diagonal) 49 31.4 65 18.6
W35AB(P) (mounting with 2 mounting brackets diagonal) 49 49.8 65 12.1
W60AB(P) (mounting with 3 mounting brackets diagonal) 56 66 72 17.7
W120AB (screw mounting) 81 103 90.6 65
W210AB (screw mounting) 98 180 117.1 83
Dimensions in mm
Tolerance for screw mounting with mounting brackets: ± 1.5 mm
Dimensions (mm)
Type A B
W20AB 43.5 32
W35AB(P) 43.5 32
W60AB(P) 50 39
Bender GmbH & Co. KG
P.O. Box 1161 • 35301 Gruenberg • Germany
Londorfer Strasse 65 • 35305 Gruenberg • Germany
Tel.: +49 6401 807-0 • Fax: +49 6401 807-259